Cakes

Almond chocolate fudge cake
BLRENETER

AGL chocolate truffle cake
RAROHER

Raspberry double cheese cake

BETEZITER

Coffee roll cake

mPEEE

Red velvet cake

Mousse exotic
RETERE K RERE

Bolo fios de ovos
Napoleon

Eikfm

Muscat grape chiffon cake

E'E = Y-
AR SHHER

Royal opera cake
ERBIRERE

NY cheese cake with blueberry
MNEBEEZ TERE

Fresh fruit cream cake

K RTRER

Black forest cake

RHMERE

ARTYZEN

GRAND LAPA MACAU
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Cake Shop pastries menu

BHIE RS E

Individual

=
MOP

60

60

40

50

55

50

55

55

65

65

65

Whole Small
£ (15cm)

MOP

260

280

260

220

230

260

260

260

260

270

280

240

260

Whole Regular
& (18cm)

MOP

370

390

370

340

370

370

390

370

390

410

350

370
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MR REBS
Cakes Individual Whole Small Whole Regular
oy = 54 1@ (15cm) &{E(18cm)
MOP MOP MOP
AGL assorted Selection (Raspberry
double cheese cake, muscat grape
chiffon, black forest, napoleon) 200
WREEERES (BEFEZIER
BIRS4 0 BHRM > EHW)
Tiramisu in cup ) )
A 60
ADRERA
Tart Per serving
B S
MOP
Portuguese egg tart
R, 15
BERE
Large cookies Piece
Hh& 1%
MOP
Chocolate macadamia nut cookie 15
SR ENER R BT
Chewy oatmeal raisin cookie
HERT A .
Muffins Per serving
Fapf (=30
MOP
Muesli and apple
AR 25
Double chocolate - chocolate chip
TRERSR T SRR 25

Banana, honey and walnut
EE BRI R 25
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Artyzen Chocolate Truffles
MRAGHIRE

Two flavours inspired by NAAM Thai:
mE KRV B LR B2 B S S

Coco-Pandan #fFH1H
Mango-Passion CREE

Two flavours inspired by Café Bela Vista:
miEORNERRE S =ERE !

Egg Tart 35 &R

Algarve orange FRIE IN#4ERE

Two flavours inspired by Kam Lai Heen:
Wi OB ERUR B SREFT &S
Ginger 5 Spice Z A H

Black sesame Citrus 752 fif fH 1%

Artyzen Grand Lapa flavours:
TERROIRE

Hazelnut crunch #-FHehE
Raspberry Zing f&757]
Pistachio Tom Yam FILRZ 2

Vanilla Dream 24] E1EMIZ

Artyzen Chocolate 6 pieces

WRED S 6 it

Artyzen Chocolate 12 pieces

MRk 1112 |k

Per box
g-ér
MOP

138

258
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Salad

PUZE:S

EmBINKEDT m/biE

Tomato, cucumber, olives and sardine salad

ErRNFLZ T AEFNE

Roasted pumpkin, feta cheese and rocket salad

B REBMER DR
Mushroom, quinoa, tomato and edamame salad
yey e epity Py e

Smoked duck, fennel and grapefruit salad

Panini’s & Sandwiches

ERA=3Cak=30E

BEHRESN=308

Free-range egg with cucumber sandwiches

R A F T =308
Roasted vegetables, pesto and feta cheese sandwiches

BEIZFRZTEEE

Pastrami & cheese with sweet potato bread

BEE=NRZTEZE

Smoked salmon & cheese with sweet potato bread

RBEEEREMSA=CE
Tom Yam tuna with tomato panini

AN REMEN=CE
Suckling pig salad with tomato panini

Per serving

=7
45

40

40

45

Per serving

=
MOP
38

38

48

48

45

45
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Freshly baked

Dutch raisin bun (5 pieces)
farERFE

Tomato rosemary Foccacia (450)

SERMEMEREAE

Walnut-parmesan loaf (450g)
EMERZLEe

Sovital loaf (450g)
FEERFEE

Dark rex Bavarian loaf (450g)
REIE

French baguette (450g)
AR

Fig-apricot loaf (450g)
BIEREFEE

Butter-raisin roll (450g)
FhR e

Honey-yoghurt loaf (450g)
B AR e

Guyanese almond plait (450g)
HwFEEE

Oat and sunflower seeds bread (450g)
B3 (v sy i)

Giant palmier

E R ERER

Plain pretzel
=Rk EEE

Black sesame pretzel
B2 gk AR A

Per serving

={E

MOP

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

70

40

20

20



Savoury pastries

2R

ARERRE TS

Chorizo-bacon sausage roll

IEMHENIRR =R

African chicken Vol-en-Vent

FRETEH

Beef-mushroom pie

W& = X SRS AT L

Smoked salmon with spinach quiche

FRFARGFE

Beef onion sausage roll

i & =2 AESU/IE i

Free-range chicken curry pie

(RS ATV

Bacon-mushrooms quiche

ARTYZEN
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Per serving

=
MOP

35

30
38

38

38

30

38



