

Cake Shop pastries menu 餅店糕點菜單

Cakes 蛋糕	Individual 每件	Whole Small 每個 (15cm)	Whole Regular 每個(18cm)
Almond chocolate fudge cake 杏仁朱古力富奇蛋糕	МОР 60	MOP 260	МОР 370
AGL chocolate truffle cake 雅辰朱古力蛋糕	-	280	390
Raspberry double cheese cake 覆盆子雙芝士蛋糕	60	260	370
Coffee roll cake 咖啡蛋卷	40	220	-
Red velvet cake 紅絲絨蛋糕	50	230	340
Mousse exotic 慕斯熱帶水果蛋糕	55	260	370
Bolo fios de ovos 葡式蛋絲蛋糕	50	260	370
Napoleon 拿破倫	55	260	390
Muscat grape chiffon cake 青提雪紡蛋糕	55	260	370
Royal opera cake 皇家劇院蛋糕	65	270	390
NY cheese cake with blueberry 紐約藍莓芝士蛋糕	65	280	410
Fresh fruit cream cake 鮮水果忌廉蛋糕	-	240	350
Black forest cake 黑森林蛋糕	65	260	370



Cakes 蛋糕	Individual 每件	Whole Small 每個 (15cm)	Whole Regular 每個(18cm)
	MOP	MOP	MOP
AGL assorted Selection (Raspberry double cheese cake, muscat grape chiffon, black forest, napoleon) 雅辰精選蛋糕組合 (覆盆子雙芝士蛋糕,青提雪紡,黑森林,拿破倫)	200	-	-
Tiramisu in cup 拉米蘇杯	60	-	-
Tart 撻 Portuguese egg tart			Per serving 每個 MOP 15
葡式蛋撻 Large cookies			Piece
曲奇			塊 MOP
Chocolate macadamia nut cookie 朱古力澳洲堅果曲奇 Chewy oatmeal raisin cookie			мог 15
燕麥提子曲奇			15
Muffins 鬆餅			Per serving 每件 MOP
Muesli and apple 燕麥蘋果鬆餅			25
Double chocolate - chocolate chip 濃郁朱古力鬆餅			25
Banana, honey and walnut 香蕉蜜糖核桃鬆餅			25



Artyzen Chocolate Truffles 雅辰朱古力松露

Per box

每盒 MOP

Two flavours inspired by NAAM Thai:

兩種口味的靈感源自蘫泰國餐廳:

Coco-Pandan 椰子斑斕 Mango-Passion 芒果百香

Two flavours inspired by Café Bela Vista:

兩種口味的靈感源自薈景閣餐廳:

Egg Tart 35 葡撻酒

Algarve orange 阿爾加維橙

Two flavours inspired by Kam Lai Heen:

兩種口味的靈感源自金麗軒中餐廳:

Ginger 5 Spice 姜味五香

Black sesame Citrus 黑芝麻柑橘

Artyzen Grand Lapa flavours:

雅辰口味:

Hazelnut crunch 榛子脆脆

Raspberry Zing 樹莓活力

Pistachio Tom Yam 開心果冬陰

Vanilla Dream 夢幻雲呢嗱

Artyzen Chocolate 6 pieces

雅辰朱古力 6 顆裝

Artyzen Chocolate 12 pieces

258

138

雅辰朱古 力12 顆裝



Salad 沙律 蕃茄青瓜水欖沙丁魚沙律 Tomato, cucumber, olives and sardine salad	Per serving 每份 45
烤南瓜羊奶芝士火箭菜沙律 Roasted pumpkin, feta cheese and rocket salad	40
蘑菇藜麥蕃茄毛豆沙律 Mushroom, quinoa, tomato and edamame salad	40
煙燻鴨茴香西柚沙律 Smoked duck , fennel and grapefruit salad	45
Panini's & Sandwiches 意式三文治及三文治	Per serving 每份 MOP
放養雞蛋青瓜三文治 Free-range egg with cucumber sandwiches	38
烤蔬菜香蒜醬羊奶芝士三文治 Roasted vegetables, pesto and feta cheese sandwiches	38
煙燻牛肉芝士蕃薯包 Pastrami & cheese with sweet potato bread	48
煙燻三文魚芝士蕃薯包 Smoked salmon & cheese with sweet potato bread	48
冬陰吞拿魚蕃茄意式三文治 Tom Yam tuna with tomato panini	45
乳豬沙律蕃茄意式三文治 Suckling pig salad with tomato panini	45



Freshly baked 新鮮烘焙	Per serving 每個
	MOP
Dutch raisin bun (5 pieces) 荷蘭提子包	25
Tomato rosemary Foccacia (450) 普羅旺斯蕃茄香草麵包	50
Walnut-parmesan loaf (450g) 核桃巴馬芝士麵包	50
Sovital loaf (450g) 雜穀麵包	50
Dark rex Bavarian loaf (450g) 黑麥麵包	50
French baguette (450g) 法式麵包	50
Fig-apricot loaf (450g) 無花果杏子麵包	50
Butter-raisin roll (450g) 牛油提子麵包	50
Honey-yoghurt loaf (450g) 蜜糖乳酪麵包	50
Guyanese almond plait (450g) 辮子麵包	50
Oat and sunflower seeds bread (450g) 葵花籽麵包	70
Giant palmier 巨型蝴蝶酥	40
Plain pretzel 德國鹼水麵包	20
Black sesame pretzel 黑芝麻鹼水麵包	20



Savoury pastries 鹹點	Per serving 每份 MOP
葡腸煙肉腸仔卷 Chorizo-bacon sausage roll	35
非洲雞法式酥皮盒 African chicken Vol-en-Vent	30
牛肉蘑菇批 Beef-mushroom pie	38
煙三文魚菠菜法式鹹批 Smoked salmon with spinach quiche	38
洋蔥牛肉腸仔卷 Beef onion sausage roll	38
放養雞肉咖哩批 Free-range chicken curry pie	30
煙肉蘑菇法式鹹批 Bacon-mushrooms quiche	38